
ATTACHMENT * i

PUBLIC PROCU REMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA _ I

TO 8E FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC

CON'TRACTS OF WORKS SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

2

3

4

5

NAIVE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOW

' IfLE OF CONTRACT

TENDER NUMBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIX/ATE (FOR CIVIL
\VORKS ONLY)

B, ESTITVATED COI\4PLETION PERIOD

9. WHETHER THE PROCUREIVENT WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREIVENT PLAN?

1O I\DVERTISEI\IENT:

PPRA WEBSITE (FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

b, NEWSPAPERS

DGP (ARI\4Y) RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOVT

24 x SPARES FOR TANK T-8CUD

1 4-0831 -00 & 1 4-0847 -00

24 x SPARES FOR TANK T-BOUD FOR
ARIVED FORCES AND AWARDED TO
LOWEST QUOTEE FIRN4

RS 742.896 (MTLLTON)

NOT APPLICABLE

30 JUNE 2017

YES

02 JUNE 2016,11 JUNE 2016

04 JUNE 2016,12 JUNE 2016

14 JUNE 2016

CPT

NOT APPLICABLE

02 x Firms

YES

YES

6

7

at

11

12

1:i

t4

TENDER OPENED ON

NATIJRE OF PURCHASE
(LOCAL/l l.lTER NATIONAL)
EXTENSTON rN DUE DATE (rF ANY)

I'IUNIBER OF TENDER DOCUIVENT
SOLD

15, WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRIIERIA
U/AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUNIENT

16. \,VHETHER BID EVALUATION
CRI IERIA. WAS INCLUDED IN

Bl DDI NG/TEN DER DOCUtvlENTS

p1
fq-)

0,1!!','s



17. WHICH IVIETHOD OF : TICK ONE
PROCURENIENT WAS USED
A. SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

b. SINGLE STAGE _ TWO EI.IVELOPE PROCEDURE

C, TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

(J. TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE .

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CHIEF OF ARIMY STAFF

19, WHETHERAPPROVAL OF COMPETENT
AUTHORITY WAS OBTAINED FOR USING A
I/IETI]OD OTHER THAN OPEN
COIVPETITIVE BIDDING

20, I,.JUI\4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED 01

YES21 WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWEST BIDDER

22, WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED YES

F]
,v-|

: NOT APPLICABLE



CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA _ II

TO B,E FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBSITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CON'TRACTS OF WORKS SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

NUIVBER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
NT TFIE T !4E OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAIME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCtrSSFI.JI BIDDFR

IM/S UKRSPECEXPORT, UKRAII'JE

3

1

I

5

C

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER EVALUATION REPORI (i.e.
1 
st, 2*', 3*'EVALUATED BlDl

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREI\,1ENT WAS
NECESSARY?)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS IVIADE IN
RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE
TFrE REASONS (BRtEFLY
DESCRIBE)

WHETHER NAIVES OF THE
BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES
WERE READ OUT AT THE TIIVIE OF
OPENING OF BIDS

7. DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

B. CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

9. WHETI]ER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEI.J TO ALL BIDDERS

10, ANY COIMPLAINTS RECEIVED

11 ANY DFVIATION FROIVI

SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE
TENDER NOTICE/ DOCUI/ENTS

12 DEVIATION FROIM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

13, SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY

IST LOWEST QUOTEE

TO IVIEET THE REQUIREIT/ENT OF PAK
ARI\4Y

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

28 JUNE 2016

RS 742.896 IVILLION

NOT APPLICABLE

4

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

ATTACHMENT _ II

PUBLIC PROCUREMEi'IT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

: 0'1


